
              2018-2019  Coyotes Baseball Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site                               Time

JV(White) JV(Maroon) Varsity
Tuesday 2/5/2019 (S) Boerne H.S. Kolinek      5:00 PM
Friday 2/8/2019 (S) SA Holmes Kolinek 6:00 PM
Saturday 2/9/2019 (S)White- Holmes/Maroon-Eagle Pass H.S. Holmes/SAC 10:00 AM 10 AM/12 PM
Tuesday 2/12/2019 (S) Del Rio Del Rio 5:00 PM H.S 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Friday 2/15/2019 (S) SA Antonian Kolinek 6:30 PM 4:30 PM
Saturday 2/16/2019 Alumni Kolinek 11:00 AM
Monday 2/18/2019 Del Rio Kolinek 5:00 PM
Tuesday 2/19/2019 *Medina Valley Kolinek 4:30 PM    7:00 PM
Th-Sat 2/21-23/2019 Border Olympic Tournament Laredo      TBA
Th-Sat 2/21-23/2019 Uvalde JV Tournament Kolinek TBA TBA
Monday 2/25/2019 Del Rio Del Rio 5:00 PM
Tuesday 2/26/2019 *Southwest Legacy Southwest Legacy 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Th-Sat 2/28-3/2/2019 Floresville Tournament Floresville TBA
Friday 3/1/2019 Knippa Kolinek 5:00 PM
Tuesday 3/5/2019 *Southwest Kolinek 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Wednesday 3/6/2019 (DH) EP High Kolinek 5:00/7:00 PM            
Saturday 3/9/2019 *Northside Harlan NISD #1 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
Monday 3/11/2019 EP Winn Kolinek 5:00 PM
Tuesday 3/12/2019 *EP Winn Kolinek 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Thursday 3/14/2019 *Somerset Somerset 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
Tuesday 3/19/2019 *Floresville Kolinek 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Wednesday 3/20/2019 (DH) Floresville Kolinek 5:00/6:30 PM
Friday 3/22/2019 *SA Southside Southside 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Saturday 3/23/2019 Fredericksburg Kolinek 1:00 PM
Monday 3/25/2019 EP Winn Winn H.S. 5:00 PM
Tuesday 3/26/2019 SA Antonian Kolinek 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Friday 3/29/2019 *Medina Valley Medina Valley 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Monday 4/1/2019 (DH) EP High SAC 5:00/7:00 PM
Tuesday  4/2/2019 *Southwest Legacy Kolinek 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Thursday 4/4 & 6/2019 EP High JV Tournament SAC 4:30 PM
Friday 4/5/2019 *Southwest Southwest H.S 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Tuesday 4/9/2019 *Northside Harlan Kolinek      7:00 PM
Friday 4/12/2019 *EP Winn SAC 8:00 PM
Saturday 4/13/2019 *EP Winn JV SAC 10:00 AM
Monday 4/15/2019 *Somerset Kolinek 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Thursday 4/18/2019 *Floresville Floresville 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Tuesday 4/23/2019 *SA Southside (PN) Kolinek 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Friday 4/26/2019 Open 
* 28-5A District Games    (S) Scrimmage    (DH) Double Hitter    (PN): Parents Night

Head Coach: Sart Perez          Asst. Coaches: Joel Escamilla, Elliot Ahlschlager, Michael Liarakos

Athletic Director:  RT Gonzales              Principal: Elizabeth Sandoval             Superintendent: Dr. Hal Harrell 


